
Exccreditee

0 9001
Best College

UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

SR
NO

1

2

3

4/

5

6/

8/

9

10/

11/

12/

13/

15/

16/

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

TEACHERS APPOINTEDON CONTRACTUAL BASIS BY MANAGEMENT DUE TO
NO NOC FROM THE GOVERNMENT FOR APPOINTMENT OF TEACHERS IN

AIDED SECTION 2022-2023

NAME OF THE TEACHERS

Mr Singh Jayshankar H

Mr. Suraj Amrej Singh

Mr Jagdish Balkrishna

Hande
Ms Rani Firoz Shaikh

Mr. Gupta Ashokkumar K

Ms. Ruchira Vijay Javkar
Ms. Aishwarya Deepak
Parab

Ms Namarata H Jaiswal

Mr Nilesh G Ranade

Ms. Sangita Krishnan

Ms. Chhaya Jagtap

Ms. Dulari Mahendranath
Yadav
Ms. Namrata Singh
Ms. Reeta Singh

Ms. Divyaratnam Dwivedi

Ms. Poorva Vashistha

DEPARTMENT

STATISTICS

STATISTICS

PHYSICS

PHYSICS

HINDI

BOTANY

BOTANY

BOTANY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY

CHEMISTRY
COMMERCE
ZOOLOGY

ENGLISH

DATE OF
APPOINTMENT

01 July 2017

01 November 2021

05 December 2017

12 May 2017
02 July 2018

07 January 2018

17 June 2019

11 November 2019

02 January 2021

20 August 2022

01 December 2021

01 December 2021

01 December 2021

01 September 2021
23 November 2021

17 August 2022

SANCTION
FILLED IN

STRENGHT BY
POSTITION

MANAGEMENT
16 16

t963

•
ebi

p C!PALRAMNIRÅNJAN JHUN UNWALA COLLEGEOF ARTS, SCIENCE & cor.lMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)Ghatkog»r (W), Mumbai-400066, Maharashtra, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT
2008: Best College by University of Mumbai 2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 2009

2011: 'Best TeacherAward' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College
2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013

2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./ICD/18-19/440 - 08.06.2018)


