

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

TEACHERS APPOINTED ON CONTRACTUAL BASIS BY MANAGEMENT DUE TO NO NOC FROM THE GOVERNMENT FOR APPOINTMENT OF TEACHERS IN AIDED SECTION 2022-2023

SR NO	NAME OF THE TEACHERS	DEPARTMENT	DATE OF APPOINTMENT	SANCTION STRENGHT BY MANAGEMENT	FILLED IN POSTITION
				16	16
1	Mr Singh Jayshankar H	STATISTICS	01 July 2017		
2	Mr. Suraj Amrej Singh	STATISTICS	01 November 2021		
3	Mr Jagdish Balkrishna Hande	PHYSICS	05 December 2017		
4/	Ms Rani Firoz Shaikh	PHYSICS	12 May 2017		
5	Mr. Gupta Ashokkumar K	HINDI	02 July 2018		
6/	Ms. Ruchira Vijay Javkar	BOTANY	07 January 2018		
7/	Ms. Aishwarya Deepak Parab	BOTANY	17 June 2019		
8/	Ms Namarata H Jaiswal	BOTANY	11 November 2019		
9	Mr Nilesh G Ranade	CHEMISTRY	02 January 2021		
10/	Ms. Sangita Krishnan	CHEMISTRY	20 August 2022		
11/	Ms. Chhaya Jagtap	CHEMISTRY	01 December 2021		
12/	Ms. Dulari Mahendranath Yadav	CHEMISTRY	01 December 2021		
13/	Ms. Namrata Singh	CHEMISTRY	01 December 2021		
14/	Ms. Reeta Singh	COMMERCE	01 September 2021		
15/	Ms. Divyaratnam Dwivedi	ZOOLOGY	23 November 2021		
16/	Ms. Poorva Vashistha	ENGLISH	17 August 2022		



PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COLIMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbal-400 886, Maharashtra, (NDIA